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ATION MEETINGS REGARDINGTHER

OE[TLENENT AGREENENT

Navajo Nation Water Rights Commission and Navajo Department of Justice’s Water Rights Unit Community Public Education Meetins

DATE

Saturday, March 2, 2024

TIME

10:00 am - 3:00 pm

LOCATION*

Ft. Defiance, Arizona

Sunday, March 3, 2024

1:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Many Farms, Arizona

Monday, March 4, 2024

10:00 am - 3:00 pm

Kayenta, Arizona

Tuesday, March 5, 2024

10:00 am - 3:00 pm

Black Mesa, Arizona

Wednesday, March 6, 2024

10:00 am - 3:00 pm

Dilkon, Arizona

Thursday, March 7, 2024

10:00 am - 3:00 pm

Oljato, Utah

Friday, March 8, 2024

2:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Red Mesa, Arizona

Saturday, March 9, 2024

10:00 am - 3:00 pm

Leupp, Arizona

Sunday, March 10, 2024

10:00 am - 3:00 pm

Cove, Arizona

Monday, March 11, 2024

9:00 am - 1:00 pm
2:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Cameron, Arizona
Tuba City, Arizona

Tuesday, March 12, 2024

10:00 am - 3:00 pm

Lupton, Arizona

Wednesday, March 13, 2024

10:00 am - 3:00 pm

Ganado, Arizona

- Lunch will be provided by the Navajo Nation Water Rights Commission -

*Check the Navajo Nation Water Rights Commission’s website and Navajo Water Rights on Facebook for
updates on venues/locations: *nnwrc.navajo-nsn.gov*

WHO SHOULD ATTEND: All community members and leaders, elders, youth organizers,
relatives living in the Upper Basin and Lower Basin of the Colorado River and the Little Colorado

River.

DISCUSSION TOPICS: Indian Water Rights Law; the Little Colorado River Adjudication; and |[r
the Navajo Nation’s involvement in a proposed comprehensive water rights settlement with the

United States, the State of Arizona, the Hopi Tribe and other parties.

L1,

SCAN HERE

*Dates are subject to change. For more information: (928) 871-7510 or ahalepr@gmail.com




